

BRL - milhares



AB | BRASIL

Uma marca de respeito.


	<b>763.844</b>	<b>31.829</b>	<b>102.462</b>	<b>462.676</b>	<b>175.395</b>	<b>20.941</b>	<b>-4.724</b>	<b>58.112</b>	<b>6.116</b>	<b>118.793</b>
<b>Lucro/(Prejuízo)</b>										
dez/19	556.884	10.686	-69.443	239.628	131.044	30.377	-15.537	42.148	21.115	20.688
variação	206.960	21.143	171.905	223.048	44.351	-9.436	10.813	15.964	-14.999	98.105
<b>EBITDA</b>	<b>974.270</b>	<b>134.155</b>	<b>205.932</b>	<b>787.016</b>	<b>244.258</b>	<b>40.338</b>	<b>45.781</b>	<b>127.527</b>	<b>27.542</b>	<b>157.629</b>
dez/19	772.054	44.776	51.112	441.719	201.131	41.801	3.002	97.113	58.294	34.703
variação	202.216	89.379	154.820	345.297	43.127	-1.463	42.779	30.414	-30.752	122.926
<b>Receita</b>	<b>7.252.524</b>	<b>1.564.081</b>	<b>1.919.209</b>	<b>7.465.979</b>	<b>2.446.746</b>	<b>432.988</b>	<b>482.954</b>	<b>813.465</b>	<b>1.243.562</b>	<b>576.753</b>
dez/19	6.103.608	1.218.630	1.797.647	5.396.112	2.421.792	451.649	386.145	699.859	1.283.105	417.786
variação	1.148.916	345.451	121.562	2.069.867	24.954	-18.661	96.809	113.606	-39.543	158.967
<b>Fluxo de caixa</b>										
Operacional	693.197	70.337	169.707	473.058	186.194	41.028	85.095	120.095	45.277	44.499
Investimentos	-238.296	-25.499	6.960	-213.960	3.406	951	-12.107	-27.385	-7.215	-5.621
Financiamentos	409.729	99.022	-161.413	285.093	-245.166	-15.500	-41.154	-19.315	-1.549	-1.941
<b>Dívida Bruta</b>	<b>1.589.017</b>	<b>1.010.493</b>	<b>670.425</b>	<b>2.364.620</b>	<b>475.291</b>	<b>43.114</b>	<b>273.550</b>	<b>161.901</b>	<b>240.635</b>	<b>132.540</b>
dez/19	979.677	913.517	793.714	1.694.327	581.037	42.445	303.306	161.901	242.183	109.079
variação	609.340	96.976	-123.289	670.293	-105.746	669	-29.756	0	-1.549	23.461
<b>Ativos totais</b>	<b>9.729.858</b>	<b>2.031.804</b>	<b>1.527.003</b>	<b>6.166.787</b>	<b>6.891.886</b>	<b>568.328</b>	<b>414.354</b>	<b>643.971</b>	<b>578.680</b>	<b>585.685</b>



didaticativa.com

Atitude & Conhecimento


BRL - milhares



	JUSSARA	3 corações	Heinz	itambé	Frooty	Cafebras	LeiteSol	Fugini Alimentando a Vida	Casa do Pão de Queijo
<b>Lucro/(Prejuízo)</b>	<b>24.351</b>	<b>274.293</b>	<b>-194.205</b>	<b>-59.641</b>	<b>1.845</b>	<b>21.914</b>	<b>23.205</b>	<b>104.756</b>	<b>-24.755</b>
dez/19	-21.621	299.687	-293.338	5.856	2.813	26.914	16.389	44.291	-680
variação	45.971	-25.394	99.133	-65.497	-968	-5.000	6.816	60.465	-24.075
<b>EBITDA</b>	<b>58.060</b>	<b>292.699</b>	<b>33.925</b>	<b>15.144</b>	<b>35.955</b>	<b>56.197</b>	<b>38.910</b>	<b>158.508</b>	<b>5.131</b>
dez/19	-5.442	459.513	52.962	70.502	34.382	51.855	26.258	66.100	24.264
variação	63.502	-166.814	-19.037	-55.358	1.573	4.342	12.652	92.408	-19.133
<b>Receita</b>	<b>1.190.602</b>	<b>4.433.123</b>	<b>1.424.883</b>	<b>2.720.056</b>	<b>197.841</b>	<b>746.770</b>	<b>415.135</b>	<b>617.665</b>	<b>50.484</b>
dez/19	990.318	3.989.273	1.169.416	2.534.455	193.873	514.380	340.982	395.356	103.234
variação	200.284	443.850	255.467	185.601	3.968	232.390	74.153	222.309	-52.750
<b>Fluxo de caixa</b>									
Operacional	-26.920	59.762	77.422	101.021	13.888	-67.823	21.131	120.649	16.968
Investimentos	-16.051	-107.183	-84.688	-49.637	-23.578	43	-1.402	-5.420	-2.743
Financiamentos	34.759	-26.051	165.836	18.142	14.354	76.801	-16.657	-72.083	-14.211
<b>Dívida Bruta</b>	<b>234.773</b>	<b>1.039.201</b>	<b>661.229</b>	<b>386.260</b>	<b>56.074</b>	<b>431.087</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>67.050</b>	<b>60.535</b>
dez/19	195.629	708.104	693.427	360.978	135.016	358.083	16.227	89.975	53.483
variação	39.145	331.097	-32.198	25.282	-78.942	73.004	-16.227	-22.925	7.052
<b>Ativos totais</b>	<b>609.936</b>	<b>3.230.407</b>	<b>2.316.746</b>	<b>1.408.423</b>	<b>257.338</b>	<b>618.160</b>	<b>170.940</b>	<b>468.298</b>	<b>83.322</b>



BRL - milhares



	<b>Cocam</b>	<b>BemBrasil</b>	<b>Selmi</b>	<b>ANACONDA</b>	<b>Kicaldo</b>	<b>OCRIM</b>	<b>ITAIQUARA</b>	<b>CASTELO</b>	<b>Embaré</b>
<b>Lucro/(Prejuízo)</b>	<b>42.021</b>	<b>190.032</b>	<b>96.980</b>	<b>127.052</b>	<b>72.755</b>	<b>21.291</b>	<b>-259.440</b>	<b>37.810</b>	<b>73.684</b>
dez/19	25.544	55.721	94.710	130.699	47.478	-16.877	-201.744	26.775	21.290
variação	16.477	134.311	2.270	-3.647	25.277	38.168	-57.696	11.035	52.394
<b>EBITDA</b>	<b>112.593</b>	<b>227.200</b>	<b>151.975</b>	<b>153.832</b>	<b>71.983</b>	<b>37.940</b>	<b>-112.517</b>	<b>52.834</b>	<b>139.684</b>
dez/19	55.655	52.664	129.510	127.301	53.430	10.836	-84.155	37.812	86.918
variação	56.938	174.536	22.465	26.531	18.553	27.104	-28.362	15.022	52.766
<b>Receita</b>	<b>374.346</b>	<b>1.017.679</b>	<b>1.141.083</b>	<b>702.678</b>	<b>544.752</b>	<b>621.651</b>	<b>243.534</b>	<b>242.480</b>	<b>1.650.789</b>
dez/19	295.997	663.804	891.818	619.185	422.438	563.896	314.203	205.045	1.197.273
variação	78.349	353.875	249.265	83.493	122.314	57.755	-70.669	37.435	453.516
<b>Fluxo de caixa</b>									
Operacional	30.822	0	113.512	151.800	50.128	2.984	-636	9.135	51.801
Investimentos	-6.625	0	-18.040	-2.666	-8.015	-13.532	-30.628	-2.197	-25.437
Financiamentos	6.020	0	-27.243	-66.338	-33.415	34.575	28.206	-4.770	-35.428
<b>Dívida Bruta</b>	<b>139.264</b>	<b>217.769</b>	<b>248.850</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2.218</b>	<b>120.617</b>	<b>560.818</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>408.499</b>
dez/19	139.427	270.403	227.129	0	11.023	105.097	547.639	0	433.523
variação	-163	-52.634	21.721	0	-8.805	15.520	13.179	0	-25.024
<b>Ativos totais</b>	<b>383.562</b>	<b>872.675</b>	<b>639.200</b>	<b>497.572</b>	<b>199.094</b>	<b>405.719</b>	<b>892.081</b>	<b>164.680</b>	<b>1.044.085</b>

